
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
51 

372 
55 
23 

376 
68 

123 
25 
44 
15 

311 

Class Name 
CARLOS E.BROCOVESCZ 
JULINHO C.BUENO 
LUIZ F.TATSCH 
JULIANO DOS ANJOS 
ANDRE SCHEFFER 
JOAO GODOY 
MARCELO TATSCH 
RODOLFO RICHTER 
JULIO CESAR 
LUCIANO LAROCA 
DANIEL J.RIBEIRO 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
3 
5 

Best Tm 
1:10.697 
1:11.263 
1:11.330 
1:11.339 
1:11.632 
1:12.408 
1:12.947 
1:14.784 
1:16.030 
1:16.762 
1:19.810 

Diff 

0.566 
0.633 
0.642 
0.935 
1.711 
2.250 
4.087 
5.333 
6.065 
9.113 

Gap 

0.566 
0.067 
0.009 
0.293 
0.776 
0.539 
1.837 
1.246 
0.732 
3.048 

In Lap 
2 
1 
3 
6 
5 
5 
3 
1 
2 
3 
1 

Best Speed 
85,548 
84,869 
84,789 
84,778 
84,432 
83,527 
82,910 
80,873 
79,548 
78,789 
75,780 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2015 
FUSCA VELOCIDADE 

2o TREINO LIVRE - FUSCA 

Practice started at 14:29:54 

AUT. MUN. DE TELEMACO BORBA 1,680 km 

20/06/2015 00:01 

3a ETAPA PARANAENSE                                        HORARIO____:____


